6:00-6:10

Long COVID Event

Agenda
Tuesday 27 June 2023 (6:00-8:00)

Click HERE to register!

Welcome

6:10-6:20

6:20-6:35

6:35-6:50

6:50-7:05
7:05-7:20

7:20-7:35

7:35-7:40
7:40-8:00

Long covid: what do we know?

Dr. Diana Sanchez-Ramirez, PhD MPH PT
Assistant professor, RT Department
College of Rehabilitation Sciences
University of Manitoba

Sharing our experiences with long COVID

Dr. Diana Sanchez-Ramirez, PhD MPH PT  Dr. Gayle Halas

Assistant professor, RT Department Asst Prof/Rady Chair in Interprofessional Collaborative Practice
College of Rehabilitation Sciences Rady Faculty of Health Sciences

University of Manitoba University of Manitoba

Provincial long COVID website

Brenda Semenko, MSc (Rehab), BMR (OT), OT Reg (MB) Brandy Stadnyk RN, MN, CVAA(c), GNC(c)
Professional Lead — Occupational Therapy Professional Lead -Nursing

WRHA Collaborative Practice Winnipeg Regional Health Authority
Break

WRHA Long COVID self-management group

Rukmali Mendis BMR PT, BSc, Certified Respiratory Educator  Cindy Campbell, OT Reg (MB), CRE, CTE
Chronic Disease Management Clinician Chronic Disease Management Clinician
Winnipeg Regional Health Authority Winnipeg Regional Health Authority

“Easy street” -Rehabilitation program

Leyda Thalman, OT Reg (MB) Susan Mair, MSW, RSW

Manager of Allied Health and Social Worker with Pulmonary Rehab (MHC for Lungs) and Easy
Rehabilitation Programs Street

Misericordia Health Centre Misericordia Health Centre

Closing remarks

Mingle!

Other members of the team

Neil Johnston, RRT Sharlene Krahn
President & CEO Patient Partner
The Lung Association, MB

Alexa Pommer Emma Sun, RRT
Summer Student Research Assistant
University of Manitoba University of Manitoba

Contact information:

RespirabilityLab@gmail.com or (204) 480-1346



https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/643768357487
mailto:RespirabilityLab@gmail.com

